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Page 1 of 4

BALLARI

327-HRS(B)  [  GEN ]  CHALLAGURKI

333-MDRS(C)  [  BC ]  METRIKI

335-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  CHORNURU

336-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  HK HALLI

337-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  MUSHTAGHATTA

522011337

519011097

523011527

518011145

518011590

525011178

534011021

530011056

518011279

518011214

519011145

520011554

525011435

703011081

523011399

525011308

553011482

522011396

680011851

525011204

531011232

534011578

519011066

518011169

520011489

520011173

519011206

518011394

526011166

527011054

528011254

519011095

529011295

522011349

534011072

531011166

522011329

533011498

  U GOPAL

  SARTHAJ NABEEL

  G SRIHARSHA

  Sharanabasava

  PRATHISH A G

  MAYANK K R

  M VEERABHADRA

  VIDYASAGAR M

  NIKHILESH HIREMAT

  JEEVANVIKAS  M

  Sanjay Kumar P V

  SANJAY D

  SAMPATHRAJ

  M CHANDAN

  UDAY KIRAN  V

  MUTTURAJ B

  MANOJKUMAR U

  G  AMBIKA

  YASIN

  MAHEER BASHA

  BANDENAVAJ

  MUNNIBANU

  SRUSTI M

  A SHAMIKA

  VARSHA

  A REVATHI

  YOGESHWARI N

  VAISHALI

  KIRTHANA A

  P SUDARSHAN MURTHY

  KEERTHANA H

  VIDHYASREE S

  ANKITHA

  N BHUVANESHWARI

  TEJASHWINI

  EESHWAR SAI

  B SINDHU

  M SATHVIK

12518

36691

26691

27060

27461

3950

4021

4893

21239

23276

24844

25104

45197

47690

53840

40150

27191

22196

47677

48839

50694

51636

72525

54520

57961

65788

67188

67193

67439

8784

64579

68093

68153

68157

60275

41207

54599

40715

1M-N

1M-L

3AM-N

3BM-L

3BM-L

GMM-N

GMM-N

GMM-N

GMM-L

GMM-L

GMM-L

GMM-L

SCM-N

SCM-L

SCM-L

STM-L

1M-L

2AF-N

2BM-N

2BM-N

2BM-N

2BM-N

SCF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STM-L

STF-L

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

3AF-N

3AM-N

STF-N

STM-N

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4
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CET NO
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CET RANK
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SL NO

SL NO
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School

School
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BALLARI

337-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  MUSHTAGHATTA

338-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  KENCHANAGUDDA

341-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  BANNIHATTI

342-MDRS(C)  [  BC ]  YARRAGUDI

485-KRCRS(G)  [  ST ]  VADDINKATTE

510-HRS(G)  [  GEN ]  KURGODU (GANDI THATVA)

523011020

518011547

518011060

520011171

518011067

518011197

533011357

532011297

532011334

518011036

530011391

531011273

526011084

525011642

531011083

519011070

522011136

520011326

525011027

528011362

525011063

533011380

520011370

533011530

534011300

532011110

529011040

518011026

521011403

529011149

527011176

528011153

520011135

520011268

518011194

519011300

  T CHELAVA KRSHNA

  RAJESH

  V Shashank Reddy

  PRATHIBA J

  SAI NIRIKSHA N

  CHANDRIKA

  LAKSHMI

  HULIGAMMA N

  SANGEETHA

  NITHIN

  G RAMALINGA

  MANIKUMARA  B

  MANOHAR G M

  BHOOMIKA

  K CHARITHA REDDY

  SAMRUDH JAMBANAGOWDAR

  RENUKA

  SHRAVANI

  MEGHANA B

  SINDHU B

  JAYA SIMHA P

  NUTHANKUMAR

  BANU PRIYA A

  K JAGADEESH

  S MOHAMMED ANIF

  JESSIKA H

  HARINI

  H PRADEEP KUMAR

  H ANKITHA

  N GOWTAMI

  KHUSHI

  PAVITHRA T

  GOWTHAMI A

  VANI B

  SHRAVANI

  AMRUTA PATIL

41733

41769

33383

53826

53918

53969

98889

99266

100995

42393

49054

50301

12268

48389

60362

10456

61201

62707

64620

66542

44520

12689

33205

12141

36469

63998

71523

54878

66323

1191

66898

68036

68626

69330

69493

13479

STM-N

STM-N

3AM-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-L

STF-L

STF-L

STM-N

STM-L

STM-L

1M-L

3AF-N

3AF-N

3BM-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STM-L

1M-N

2AF-L

2AM-N

2BM-N

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCM-L

SCF-N

STF-L

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

3BF-N

5
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510-HRS(G)  [  GEN ]  KURGODU (GANDI THATVA)

511-MDRS(C)  [  SC ]  NADAVI

512-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  YARANGALLI

618-MDRS(C)  [  SC ]  MOKA

622-MDRS(C)  [  SC ]  SHUSILANAGAR

701-KRCRS(G)  [  ST ]  HATCHOLI

816-DBRARS(C)  [  SC ]  KARUR

524011307

534011080

531011333

519011079

524011248

519011466

533011486

529011247

523011206

518011462

521011062

520011497

518011591

526011224

528011617

528011028

519011048

534011181

518011066

523011415

519011088

522011207

518011312

519011092

528011519

528011062

520011524

522011373

534011256

533011222

521011193

534011537

531011073

521011385

  MEGHANA  NANDIHAL

  PRAGNA M

  AKSHARA B

  MALLESHWARY

  BHOOMIKA  G

  MAHADEVI

  HARINI B

  NAMRATHA  G V

  HARISH KUMAR

  NEHA S L

  N KHUSHI

  B SAI ARCHANA

  DEEKSHITHA

  MANOJKUMAR

  KOUSHIK P S

  N VIJAYA KUMAR

  JHANSI

  MOHAMMED  ADIL

  SARASWATHI

  SHANTHI G

  H J HANSIKA

  C JYOTHI

  D N JAYARAM

  Harshith K S

  PAVANI

  GOKULA RAYABAGI

  Y MOHAMMED MUZAHID

  KHANDE SHASHIDHARA NAYAKA

  B NAVYA

  GAYATHRI

  DEEKSHITHA S

  K SUMA

  T K SWATHI

  POOJA

4583

9379

10385

10869

11292

65752

26091

38328

51841

11211

1635

56391

81835

45402

45690

45870

33292

47538

63152

69304

71499

71800

50793

52212

24313

11702

51952

43701

25232

17381

2730

98759

21466

22786

GMF-N

GMF-N

GMF-N

GMF-N

GMF-N

SCF-N

1F-N

3AF-N

STM-L

3BF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-L

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

2AF-L

2BM-N

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCM-L

SCM-L

2AF-L

2AM-N

2BM-N

STM-N

2AF-L

3BF-L

STF-N

STF-L

2AF-L

2AF-N

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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2

3

4

1

2

3
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Categ Allot
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816-DBRARS(C)  [  SC ]  KARUR

840-MDRS(Co)  [  SC ]  HAMPADEVANAHALLI

519011187

522011296

521011124

523011522

525011392

522011001

519011554

527011047

  VIKAS REDDY A

  JADEMMA

  V KRUTIKA

  MANIKYA

  HEMANTH NAIK

  G HARSHA

  PAVANI A

  T M KARTHIK

35286

68862

69499

42134

43296

15166

63628

46458

3AM-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

1M-N

3AF-N

STM-N

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CET RANK

CET RANK

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

SL NO

SL NO

School

School

District


